CLASS
SHINING/SUPER/ALL STARS BALLET
JAZZ 1 (THURSDAY 6:45-7:15)
SPARKLING/RISING/SHOOTING STARS HIP HOP
BALLET 3 (THURSDAY 8:00-8:45)

TAP 2 (WEDNESDAY 6:30-7:00)
POINTE 2
STARLINGS JAZZ
HIP HOP 3 (WEDNESDAY 6:15-7:00)
SHINING/SUPER STARS JAZZ
BALLET 1 (THURSDAY 6:15-6:45)
HARLEY EAGLE- SENIOR SOLO
MUSICAL THEATRE 3 (MONDAY 8:00-8:45)
ALL STARS LYRICAL
PRESCHOOL BALLET (THURSDAY 6:15-6:45)
STARLINGS TAP
SHINING STARS LYRICAL
JAZZ 1 (TUESDAY 6:30-7:00)

ALL STARS JAZZ
SUPER STARS LYRICAL
RISING/SHOOTING STARS TAP
CONTEMPORARY 4 (MONDAY 4:15-5:00)
PRESCHOOL BALLET (TUESDAY 5:45- 6:15)
ALL STARS HIP HOP
SPARKLING STARS TAP
RISING STARS JAZZ
HIP HOP 2 (WEDNESDAY 7:30-8:00)
TAP 3 (WEDNESDAY 7:00-7:45)
LYRICAL 4 (THURSDAY 5:30-6:15)

KDC JAZZ LINE
**LUNCH BREAK (12:00-12:30 PM)***
SPARKLING/RISING/SHOOTING STARS BALLET
ALL STARS MUSICAL THEATRE
HIP HOP 1 (MONDAY 5:45-6:15)
BALLET 2 (WEDNESDAY 7:00-7:30)
HARLEY EAGLE- SENIOR SOLO
SHINING/SUPER STARS HIP HOP
PRESCHOOL TAP (WEDNESDAY 5:45-6:15)
SPARKLING/RISING STARS MUSICAL THEATRE
JAZZ 3 (MONDAY 7:15-8:00)

ALL STARS CONTEMPORARY
LYRICAL 2 (THURSDAY 6:45-7:15)
SUPER STARS TAP
STARLINGS BALLET
RISING/SHOOTING STARS LYRICAL
PRESCHOOL TAP (TUESDAY 6:15-6:45)
SPARKLING STARS JAZZ
MUSICAL THEATRE 2 (THURSDAY 7:30-8:00)
SHOOTING STARS JAZZ
SHINING/SUPER STARS CONTEMPORARY
LYRICAL 3 (THURSDAY 7:15-8:00)

HIP HOP 2 (TUESDAY 7:30-8:00)
SHINING STARS TAP
SPARKLING STARS LYRICAL
JAZZ 4 (THURSDAY 4:45-5:30)

ALL STARS TAP
SHOOTING/SHINING STARS MUSICAL THEATRE
TAP 1 (TUESDAY 5:45-6:15)

JAZZ 2 (THURSDAY 6:15-6:45)

KDC COMPETITION TEAM FINALE

TEACHER(S)
MISS KYLIE
MISS ZAYDA
MISS CHRISSY
MISS CHRISSY
MISS KELLEY
MISS KYLIE
MISS CHRISSY
MISS CHRISSY
MISS BRI
MISS CHRISSY
MISS BRI
MISS GABI
MISS BRI
MISS GABI
MISS KELLEY
MISS KYLIE
MISS CHRISSY
MISS BRI
MISS KYLIE
MISS KELLEY
MISS BRI
MISS AVA
MISS BRI
MISS KELLEY
MISS KYLIE
MISS CHRISSY
MISS KELLEY
MISS CHRISSY
MISS BRI & MISS GABI

MISS KYLIE
MISS GABI
MISS HARLEY
MISS CHRISSY
SELF CHOREOGRAPHED
MISS CHRISSY
MISS KELLEY
MISS GABI
MISS KYLIE
MISS BRI
MISS CHRISSY
MISS KELLEY
MISS KYLIE
MISS CHRISSY
MISS AVA
MISS GABI
MISS GABI
MISS BRI
MISS BRI
MISS CHRISSY
MISS AVA
MISS KELLEY
MISS CHRISSY
MISS CHRISSY
MISS KELLEY
MISS GABI
MISS KELLEY
MISS BRI
MISS BRI & MISS GABI

SONG
MAMMA MIA
HERE | AM
CARS THAT GO BOOM
ESPRESSO
HOLIDAY ROAD
AT LAST
UP & DOWN
GIRLS
CHROMATIC
SHAKE IT OFF
LET IT WHIP
LIFE IS SWEETER
LIKE ARIVER RUNS
MY MAGIC TUTU
MATERIAL GIRLS
START AGAIN
BOOGIE SHOES
SPORTS MODE
WHEN WE'RE OLDER
BANDSTAND BOOGIE
KING
LAVA
PUSH
BORN TO BE WILD
DELETE
#THATPOWER
THROWBACK LOVE
SHOULDER TO SHOULDER
PURSE FIRST

LOVE STORY
I'M JUST KEN
HAIR UP
ALL IS FOUND
SENIOR SOLO
MISSY
GENEVIEVE THE GIRAFFE
AY CARAMBA!
MY BESTIE
JOKER
BETTER PLACE
PAINT IT BLACK
WHAT DREAMS ARE MADE OF
BREATHE AGAIN
IT'S PARTY TIME
OOPSL... | DID IT AGAIN
CALL ME A PRINCESS
LET'S WORK
TAKE ME HOME
WAKING UP SLOW
WATCH ME WORK
WILD JACK
IT'S NOT GONNA RAIN
LOOKING AT ME
THE CHAIN
POP!
GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN
DANCE THROUGH THE DAY
JUST DANCE

ARRIVAL TIME
8:15AM
8:15AM
8:15AM
8:15AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM

12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM

*THE REHEARSAL BEGINS PROMPTLY AT 8:30 AM.
ALL DANCERS NEED TO ARRIVE BY NO LATER THAN THEIR
ARRIVAL TIME IN CASE WE ARE RUNNING AHEAD.
*PLEASE NOTE THAT THIS IS THE ACTUAL SHOW ORDER.

*ALL RECITAL DANCES WILL RUN TWICE.
*ALL COMP DANCES WILL RUN ONCE, WITH THE EXCEPTION
OF BALLET PRODUCTIONS AND FINALE WHICH MAY RUN 2-3 TIMES.

*THERE IS ALWAYS THE POSSIBILITY OF US RUNNING BEHIND
SCHEDULE AS WELL- PLEASE BE PREPARED EITHER WAY.

*THE REHEARSAL WILL START BACK UP AT 12:30 PM.
ALL DANCERS NEED TO ARRIVE BY NO LATER THAN THEIR
ARRIVAL TIME IN CASE WE ARE RUNNING AHEAD.

*ALL RECITAL DANCES WILL RUN TWICE.
*ALL COMP DANCES WILL RUN ONCE, WITH THE EXCEPTION
OF BALLET PRODUCTIONS AND FINALE, WHICH MAY RUN 2-3 TIMES.

*THERE IS ALWAYS THE POSSIBILITY OF US RUNNING BEHIND
SCHEDULE AS WELL, S PLEASE BE PREPARED EITHER WAY.



