CLASS	TEACHER(S)	SONG	ARRIVAL TIME	*THE REHEARSAL BEGINS PROMPTLY AT 8:30 AM.
SHINING/SUPER/ALL STARS BALLET	MISS KYLIE	MAMMA MIA	8:15 AM	ALL DANCERS NEED TO ARRIVE BY NO LATER THAN THEIR
JAZZ 1 (THURSDAY 6:45-7:15)	MISS ZAYDA	HERE I AM	8:15 AM	ARRIVAL TIME IN CASE WE ARE RUNNING AHEAD.
PARKLING/RISING/SHOOTING STARS HIP HOP	MISS CHRISSY	CARS THAT GO BOOM	8:15 AM	*PLEASE NOTE THAT THIS IS THE ACTUAL SHOW ORDER.
BALLET 3 (THURSDAY 8:00-8:45)	MISS CHRISSY	ESPRESSO	8:15 AM	
TAP 2 (WEDNESDAY 6:30-7:00)	MISS KELLEY	HOLIDAY ROAD	8:45 AM	
POINTE 2	MISS KYLIE	AT LAST	8:45 AM	*ALL RECITAL DANCES WILL RUN TWICE.
STARLINGS JAZZ	MISS CHRISSY	UP & DOWN	8:45 AM	*ALL COMP DANCES WILL RUN ONCE, WITH THE EXCEPTION
HIP HOP 3 (WEDNESDAY 6:15-7:00)	MISS CHRISSY	GIRLS	8:45 AM	OF BALLET PRODUCTIONS AND FINALE WHICH MAY RUN 2-3 TIMES.
SHINING/SUPER STARS JAZZ	MISS BRI	CHROMATIC	9:15 AM	
BALLET 1 (THURSDAY 6:15-6:45)	MISS CHRISSY	SHAKE IT OFF	9:15 AM	
HARLEY EAGLE- SENIOR SOLO	MISS BRI	LET IT WHIP	9:15 AM	*THERE IS ALWAYS THE POSSIBILITY OF US RUNNING BEHIND
MUSICAL THEATRE 3 (MONDAY 8:00-8:45)	MISS GABI	LIFE IS SWEETER	9:15 AM	SCHEDULE AS WELL- PLEASE BE PREPARED EITHER WAY.
ALL STARS LYRICAL	MISS BRI	LIKE A RIVER RUNS	9:45 AM	
PRESCHOOL BALLET (THURSDAY 6:15-6:45)	MISS GABI	MY MAGIC TUTU	9:45 AM	
STARLINGS TAP	MISS KELLEY	MATERIAL GIRLS	9:45 AM	
SHINING STARS LYRICAL	MISS KYLIE	START AGAIN	9:45 AM	
JAZZ 1 (TUESDAY 6:30-7:00)	MISS CHRISSY	BOOGIE SHOES	10:15 AM	
ALL STARS JAZZ	MISS BRI	SPORTS MODE	10:15 AM	
SUPER STARS LYRICAL	MISS KYLIE	WHEN WE'RE OLDER	10:15 AM 10:15 AM	
RISING/SHOOTING STARS TAP	MISS KELLEY	BANDSTAND BOOGIE	10:15 AM	
CONTEMPORARY 4 (MONDAY 4:15-5:00)	MISS BRI	KING	10:45 AM	
PRESCHOOL BALLET (TUESDAY 5:45- 6:15)	MISS AVA	LAVA	10:45 AM	
ALL STARS HIP HOP	MISS BRI	PUSH	10:45 AM	
SPARKLING STARS TAP	MISS KELLEY	BORN TO BE WILD	10:45 AM	
RISING STARS JAZZ	MISS KYLIE	DELETE	11:15 AM	
HIP HOP 2 (WEDNESDAY 7:30-8:00)	MISS CHRISSY	#THATPOWER	11:15 AM	
TAP 3 (WEDNESDAY 7:00-7:45)	MISS KELLEY	THROWBACK LOVE	11:15 AM	
LYRICAL 4 (THURSDAY 5:30-6:15)	MISS CHRISSY	SHOULDER TO SHOULDER	11:15 AM	
KDC JAZZ LINE	MISS BRI & MISS GABI	PURSE FIRST	11:45 AM	
LUNCH BREAK (12:00-12:30 PM)				*THE REHEARSAL WILL START BACK UP AT 12:30 PM.
PARKLING/RISING/SHOOTING STARS BALLET	MISS KYLIE	LOVE STORY	12:15 PM	ALL DANCERS NEED TO ARRIVE BY NO LATER THAN THEIR
ALL STARS MUSICAL THEATRE	MISS GABI	I'M JUST KEN	12:15 PM	ARRIVAL TIME IN CASE WE ARE RUNNING AHEAD.
HIP HOP 1 (MONDAY 5:45-6:15)	MISS HARLEY	HAIR UP	12:15 PM	
BALLET 2 (WEDNESDAY 7:00-7:30)	MISS CHRISSY	ALL IS FOUND	12:15 PM	
HARLEY EAGLE- SENIOR SOLO	SELF CHOREOGRAPHED	SENIOR SOLO	12:45 PM	*ALL RECITAL DANCES WILL RUN TWICE.
SHINING/SUPER STARS HIP HOP	MISS CHRISSY	MISSY	12:45 PM	*ALL COMP DANCES WILL RUN ONCE, WITH THE EXCEPTION
PRESCHOOL TAP (WEDNESDAY 5:45-6:15)	MISS KELLEY	GENEVIEVE THE GIRAFFE	12:45 PM	OF BALLET PRODUCTIONS AND FINALE, WHICH MAY RUN 2-3 TIMES.
PARKLING/RISING STARS MUSICAL THEATRE	MISS GABI	AY CARAMBA!	12:45 PM	
JAZZ 3 (MONDAY 7:15-8:00)	MISS KYLIE	MY BESTIE	1:15 PM	
ALL STARS CONTEMPORARY	MISS BRI	JOKER	1:15 PM	*THERE IS ALWAYS THE POSSIBILITY OF US RUNNING BEHIND
LYRICAL 2 (THURSDAY 6:45-7:15)	MISS CHRISSY	BETTER PLACE	1:15 PM	SCHEDULE AS WELL, S PLEASE BE PREPARED EITHER WAY.
SUPER STARS TAP	MISS KELLEY	PAINT IT BLACK	1:15 PM	CONEDUCE AG WELL, O FELAGE DE FREFARED EITHER WAT.
STARLINGS BALLET	MISS KYLIE	WHAT DREAMS ARE MADE OF	1:45 PM	
RISING/SHOOTING STARS LYRICAL	MISS CHRISSY	BREATHE AGAIN	1:45 PM	
PRESCHOOL TAP (TUESDAY 6:15-6:45)	MISS AVA	IT'S PARTY TIME	1:45 PM	
SPARKLING STARS JAZZ	MISS GABI	OOPS! I DID IT AGAIN	1:45 PM	
MUSICAL THEATRE 2 (THURSDAY 7:30-8:00)	MISS GABI	CALL ME A PRINCESS	2:15 PM	
SHOOTING STARS JAZZ	MISS BRI	LET'S WORK	2:15 PM	
SHINING/SUPER STARS CONTEMPORARY	MISS BRI	TAKE ME HOME	2:15 PM	
LYRICAL 3 (THURSDAY 7:15-8:00)	MISS CHRISSY	WAKING UP SLOW	2:15 PM	
HIP HOP 2 (TUESDAY 7:30-8:00)	MISS AVA	WATCH ME WORK	2:45 PM	
SHINING STARS TAP	MISS KELLEY	WILD JACK	2:45 PM	
SPARKLING STARS LYRICAL	MISS CHRISSY	IT'S NOT GONNA RAIN	2:45 PM	
JAZZ 4 (THURSDAY 4:45-5:30)	MISS CHRISSY	LOOKING AT ME	2:45 PM	
ALL STARS TAP	MISS KELLEY	THE CHAIN	3:15 PM	
HOOTING/SHINING STARS MUSICAL THEATRE	MISS GABI	POP!	3:15 PM	
	MISS KELLEY	GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN	3:15 PM	
TAP 1 (TUESDAY 5:45-6:15)	IVIIOO NELLET			
TAP 1 (TUESDAY 5:45-6:15) JAZZ 2 (THURSDAY 6:15-6:45)	MISS BRI	DANCE THROUGH THE DAY	3:15 PM	